
 2025 Spring Soccer Standings
Standings as of April 4 (only top 8 in U10 Boys advance to group play)

Under 10 Boys Standings +3 points +1 point +1 point

Rank Team Win Loss Tie Shutout Win Points

1 Colorado Rapids 2 0 2 8

2 Austin FC 2 0 6

3 Real Salt Lake 1 1 1 4

T4 Houston Dynamo FC 1 1 3

T4 LA Galaxy 1 1 3

T4 Portland Timbers 1 1 3

T4 Sporting Kansas City 1 1 3

T4 St Louis City SC 1 1 3

T7 Los Angeles FC 0 2 0

T7 Vancouver Whitecaps FC 0 2 0

Standings as of April 4

Under 10 Girls Standings +3 points +1 point +1 point

Rank Team Win Loss Tie Shutout Win Points

1 Washington Spirit 2 0 1 7

T2 Portland Thorns FC 1 1 1 4

T2 Orlando Pride 1 0 1 4

T2 San Diego Wave FC 1 0 1 4

T5 Chicago Stars FC 0 2 0

T5 North Carolina Courage 0 2 0

Standings as of April 4 (only top 8 in U10 Boys advance to group play)

Under 13 Boys Standings +3 points +1 point +1 point

Rank Team Win Loss Tie Shutout Win Points

1 Austin FC 2 0 1 7

T2 Orlando City 2 0 6

T2 Sporting Kansas City 2 0 6

T4 FC Dallas 1 1 1 4

T4 LA Galaxy 1 1 1 4

T4 Minnesota United FC 1 1 1 4

7 Real Salt Lake 1 1 3

T8 Colorado Rapids 0 2 0

T8 Los Angeles FC 0 2 0

T8 Vancouver Whitecaps FC 0 1 0



 2025 Spring Soccer Standings

Standings as of April 4

Under 13 Girls Standings +3 points +1 point +1 point

Rank Team Win Loss Tie Shutout Win Points

1 Seattle Reign 2 0 1 7

2 Washington Spirit 1 0 1 4

T3 Kansas City Current 1 1 3

T3 NJ/NY Gotham FC 1 1 3

5 Bay FC 0 1 1 1

6 Chicago Stars FC 0 2 0

Standings as of April 4

Under 16 Boys Standings +3 points +1 point +1 point

Rank Team Win Loss Tie Shutout Win Points

1 Minnesota United FC 2 0 6

T2 Houston Dynamo FC 1 0 1 4

T2 Orlando City 1 1 1 4

4 Vancouver Whitecaps FC 0 0 2 2

5 Real Salt Lake 0 1 1 1

6 FC Dallas 0 2 0

Standings as of April 4

Under 16 Girls Standings +3 points +1 point +1 point

Rank Team Win Loss Tie Shutout Win Points

1 Washington Spirit 2 0 1 7

2 Chicago Stars FC 0 2 0


